GETRANKE

APERITIF LONGDRINKS

PROSECCO AUF EIS° // 6,90 GIN TONIC'® // 8,90
EL GOZO! // 8,30 RUM COLA"® // 8,90
PaSSionSfrUCht, Likor 43, LIKOR 43 MIT MILCHSG1 // 8,30

Vodka, Zitrone

LA COPLA SANGRIA° // 8,30
tinto / bianco

CANONITA SPRIZZ° // 8,30
spanischer Orangenlikor,

Prosecco B]ER

APERITIF DER // 8,30
SAISON?©
BECKSA
-0,31 // 3,60
-0,51 // 5,10

SAN MIGUELA

APERITIF OHNE 031 /7 3,60

ALKOHOL R /15,10
FRANZISKANERA 0,5 L
- hell // 5,10
GIN TONIC1O // 7,30 - frei // 5,10
1/ 7 30 ALSTERA
MARTINI VIBRANTE , 3 031 /7 3.60
-0,51 // 5,10

BECKS FREI”A 0,33 L // 3,60
ALSTER FREI*A 0,5 L // 5,10
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HEISSGETRANKE

SOFTDRINKS

FRITZ KOLA 0,33 L
- normalt o 1
- ohne Zuckert 9 11

// 4,30

FRITZ LIMO 0,33 L
- Orange’

- Zitrone’

- Mischmasch?®®

FRITZ SCHORLE 0,33L// 4,30
- Apfel-Kirsch-Holunder

- Apfel

- Rhabarber

- Traube

// 4,30

TONIC WATER"'?®

20,2 | // 2,70
-0,4 | // 4,90
BITTER LEMON

20,2 | // 2,70
- 0,4 | // 4,90
GINGER ALE"

20,2 | // 2,70
0,4 | // 4,90
APFELSAFT /
ORANGENSAFT

-0,21 // 2,30

VIVA CON AQUA LAUT/
LEISE/ KLEINLAUT

-0,331 // 3,40
- 0,51 (nur kleinlaut) // 4,90
- 0,75 | // 6,70

KAFFEE® //
ESPRESSO?® //

DOPPELTER ESPRESSO?® //
ESPRESSO MACCHIATOGSA

DOPPELTER ESPRESSO //
MACCHIATOS?®

CARAJILLO?® //
MILCHKAFFEES® //
CAPPUCCINOEG?® /7
LATTE MACCHIATOS? //
HEISSE SCHOKOLADES //
TEE //

verschiedene Sorten

SPIRITUOSEN

COINTREAU //
CREMA CATALANAS //
LIKOR 43" //
MARSALAC©CG /7
OSBORNE VETERANO©°1//
RON CONTRABANDO' //
5 Jahre

GIN NORDES //

PRINTZ OBSTBRANDE //
div. Sorten - gerne nachfragen!

JUBI
JAGERMEISTER

//
//

3,50
3,10
4,90
3,80
5,40

4,80

4,50
4,50

5,10
3,70
3,50

3,90
3,50
3,50
3,20
4,10
6,90

3,90
3,70

3,10
3,60



